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VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

908504 WKN:

2021/12/03 22:26:34

Price
24.55 EUR

Difference

©  -0.20%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

AT0000908504
VIG

Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

3,142 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

24.50 EUR (130)
24.60 EUR (130)
24.70 EUR
24.70 EUR
24.40 EUR
24.60 EUR
24.59159 EUR
678

16,673.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2021/12/03
2021/12/02
2021/12/01
2021/11/30
2021/11/29
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Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154190220,26535494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2021-12-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=253824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=253eaa58bd251311f2582e6bffb9bea9f078f41517d77ddb91a6bf84785b1411&idfile=55524&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55524%2F2021-12-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dfc6e1a44136f525b&time=1638668181&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=253676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d6d92abccb7fc32455179360fb985cccf5ab9b59af374e7b924b7a47eb8639f&idfile=55518&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55518%2F2021-12-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eaeb4d389f6967824&time=1638668181&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=253479
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31ed509a03f734f755a66189637305895a450621f83ba0ef9ff836bb3ef8b33c&idfile=55509&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55509%2F2021-12-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89c51b955469c4e67&time=1638668181&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=253304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94323a67b10c87b6d7047620fc9f030aa113f38ac764a87ed1a4cebdefdde6d4&idfile=55495&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55495%2F2021-11-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c3b0ba48844b51cfa&time=1638668181&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=253053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=731949cad87c622094800a056ae32e478f6b8a898f614a9a3bcc8a85da12d789&idfile=55488&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55488%2F2021-11-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a543b1ade173c4f41&time=1638668181&tool=RSC

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Details

2021/12/03 22:26:34

Price
24.55 EUR

Difference

©  -0.20% (-0.05)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,142 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.50 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 24.60 EUR (130)
Open 24.70 EUR
High 24.70 EUR
Low 24.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.60 EUR
VWAP 2459159 EUR
Volume (pcs) 678
Trading volume 16,673.10
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.05% +20.49% +6.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.95 +4.15 +1.52
Beta 0.46 0.53 0.75
Volatility 17.62 18.31 30.94
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Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2021/ 17:35
12/03

Tradegate 2021/ 22:26
12/03

Stuttgart 2021/ 08:04
12/03

Prague Stock Exchange 2021/ 15:55
12/03

Munich 2021/ 08:11

Price

24.55 EUR

2455 EUR

24.55 EUR

623.00 CZK

24.55 EUR

2449 EUR (1,112
25.65 EUR (1,117
24.95 EUR (1,068
23.50 EUR (1,627
27.10 EUR (2021/11/12
20.45 EUR (2021/01/28
27.10 EUR (2021/11/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.38 EUR (2020/12/21)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.95 113

0.02 6

0.00 3

1.26 24

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315257
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/03

2021/
12/03

2021/
12/03

2021/
12/03

2021/
12/03

2021/
11/10

2021/
12/03

2021/
12/03

17:30

08:02

08:01

08:05

18:54

19:31

08:11

24.575 EUR 0.00

24.55 EUR

24.55 EUR

24.55 EUR

30.90 USD

2445 EUR

24 .55 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23341109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12309034

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
o Vienna Insurance Group AG engages in the provision of insurance services in the life,
VIG / health, and property and casualty areas. It operates through the following geographical

segments: Austria, Czech Repubublic, Slovakia, Poland, Romania, Baltic States, Hungary,
Bulgaria, Turkey and Georgia, Remaining Central and Eastern European (CEE) Countries,
Other Markets, and Central Functions. The Remaining CEE segment covers Albania incl.
Kosovo, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Croatia, Moldova, North Macedonia, Serbia, and Ukraine. The
Other Markets segment includes Germany and Liechtenstein. The Central functions
VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP AG segment consists of VIG Holding, VIG Re, Wiener Re, VIG Fund, non-profit societies,
corporate information technology service providers, and intermediate holding companies.
The company was founded in 1824 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

VIEWMA INSURANCE GROUP

Contact Details

Schottenring 30 - 1010 Wien
Telefon: 43-50-390-22000
Fax: 43-50-390-99-22000

o : Members of Management Board Board of directors
E-mail: info@vig.com
Elisabeth Chairman of Managing Glnter Geyer Chairman of
Stadler Board Supervisory Board
PDF Downloads Peter Thirring Member of Executive Georg Riedl Member of
Company report: VIENNA INSURANCE & Committee Supervisory Board
GROUP Gerhard Member of Executive Gerhard Fabisch Member of
Lahner Committee Supervisory Board
Gabor Lehel  Member of Executive Gertrude Tumpel- Member of
Committee Gugerell Supervisory Board
Harald Riener Member of Executive Peter Mihok Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Hartwig Loger Member of Executive Rudolf Ertl Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Liane Hirner  Member of Executive Gabriele Member of
Committee Semmelrock-Werzer Supervisory Board
Peter Member of Executive Heinz Ohle Member of
Hofinger Committee Supervisory Board

Katarina Slezakova Member of
Supervisory Board

Martina Dobringer ~ Member of
Supervisory Board

Robert Lasshofer Member of
Supervisory Board

Zsuzsanna Eifert Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vig.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2021-12-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504
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